41803

Number

10005713
10005724
10005702
10005723
10005705
10005714
10005696
10005691
10005708
10005712
10005699
10005709
10005717
10005719
10005700
10005711
10005701
10005698
10005690
10005718
10005706
10005716
10005692
10005694
10005725
10005721
10005697
10005710
10005703
10005722
10005693
10005726
10005720
10005715
10005704
10005707
10005679
10005681
10005680
10005683
10005684
10005695
10005686
10005687
10005688
10005685
10005689
10005676
10005677
10005682
10005678
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Title

Who was H.J. Heinz?

Who was Walt Whitman?

Who is Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez?
Who was Stephen Hawking?

Who is Oprah Winfrey?

Who was Ida B. Wells?

What was the age of exploration?
What are the Winter Olympics?
Who was Benedict Arnold?

Who was Duke Ellington?

What was the Harlem Renaissance?
Who was Catherine the Great?
Who was Nellie Bly?

Who was P. T. Barnum?

What was the plague?

Who was Che Guevara?

What was the Vietnam War?

What was the bombing of Hiroshima?
What are the Paralympic Games?
Who was Norman Rockwell?

Who is R.L. Stine?

Who was Levi Strauss?

What is LEGO?

What is the civil rights movement?
Who were Stanley and Livingstone?
Who was Ruth Bader Ginsburg?
What was the Berlin Wall?

Who was Celia Cruz?

Who is Kamala Harris?

Who was Sam Walton?

What is NASA?

Who were the Navajo code talkers?
Who was Richard Nixon?

Who was Kobe Bryant?

Who is Neil deGrasse Tyson?

Who was A.A. Milne?

Dr. Fauci : how a boy from Brooklyn became America's doctor

Gross as a snot otter : discovering the world's most disgusting animals
A girl called Genghis Khan : how Maria Toorpakai Wazir pretended to b
Little dreamers : visionary women around the world

Little leaders : bold women in black history

What makes a monster? : discovering the world's scariest creatures
RBG's brave & brilliant women : 33 Jewish women to inspire everyone

The Titanic
The Titanic

Mario and the hole in the sky : how a chemist saved our planet
Twenty-one steps : guarding the Tomb of the Unknown Soldier

The American Revolution
The American Revolution
If the world were 100 people

Big as a giant snail : discovering the world's most gigantic animals

51 items.
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Dewey#

BIO HEI
BIO WHI
BIO OCA
BIO HAW
BIO WIN
BIO WEL
910.9 DAL
796.98 HER
BIO ARN
BIO ELL
974.7 SMI
BIO CAT
BIO BLY
BIO BAR
614.5 EDW
BIO GUE
959.704 OCO
940.54 BRA
796.04 HER
BIO ROC
BIO STI
BIO STR
688.7 OCO
323.119 SMI
920 GIG
BIO GIN
943 MED
BIO CRU
BIO HAR
BIO WAL
629.4 FAB
940.54 BUC
BIO NIX
BIO BRY
BIO TYS
BIO MIL
BIO FAU
590 KEA
BIO TOO
920 HAR
920 HAR
591.6 KEA
920 EPS
910.916 MES
910.916 MES
BIO MOL
355.1 GOT
973.3 MES
973.3 MES
304.6 MCC
591.4 KEA

Author

Burgan, Michael
Anderson, Kirsten
Anderson, Kirsten
Gigliotti, Jim
Kramer, Barbara
Fabiny, Sarah
Daly-Weir, Catherine
Herman, Gail
Buckley, James Jr
Payne, M D
Smith, Sherri L
Pollack, Pam
Gurevich, Margaret
Anderson, Kirsten
Edwards, Roberta
Labrecque, Ellen
O'Connor, Jim
Brallier, Jess M
Herman, Gail
Fabiny, Sarah
Payne, M D
Labrecque, Ellen
O'Connor, Jim
Smith, Sherri L
Gigliotti, Jim
Demuth, Patricia
Medina, Nico
Pollack, Pam
Anderson, Kirsten
Buckley, James Jr
Fabiny, Sarah
Buckley, James Jr
Stine, Megan
Labrecque, Ellen
Pollack, Pam
Fabiny, Sarah
Messner, Kate
Keating, Jess
Lord, Michelle
Harrison, Vashti
Harrison, Vashti
Keating, Jess
Epstein, Nadine
Messner, Kate
Messner, Kate
Rusch, Elizabeth
Gottesfeld, Jeff
Messner, Kate
Messner, Kate
McCann, Jacqueline
Keating, Jess

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Penguin Workshop
Simon & Schuster Bo
Alfred A. Knopf
Sterling Children's Bo
Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
Alfred A. Knopf
Delacorte Press
Random House
Random House
Charlesbridge
Candlewick Press
Random House
Random House
Crown Books for You
Alfred A. Knopf

ISBN

9780448488653
9780399543982
9780593226407
9780451532480
9781524787509
9780593093351
9780593093825
9780593093764
9780448488523
9780399539626
9780593225905
9780399544309
9781524787530
9780448488486
9780593383650
9780399544019
9781524789770
9781524792657
9781524792626
9780448488646
9780399539596
9780448488561
9780593092941
9781524792305
9780399544194
9781524793531
9781524789671
9780448488691
9780593384480
9781524792701
9781524786038
9780399542657
9781524789800
9780593225707
9780399544361
9780451532428
9781665902434
9781524764500
9781454931362
9780316475174
9780316475112
9780553512304
9780593377185
9780593120446
9780593120446
9781580895811
9781536201482
9780593120477
9780593120477
9780593310700
9780593300848

544294-2

RC Test# Lexile

950
830
820
76996 5.7 890
830
840
910

940
1040

840
860
76994 5.6 860

940
76995 5.6 870
870
810
890
980
930
900
840

760
910
870
860
890
76998 7.6 970

750
910
980
920

980
710

1050

76751 8.2 1030
1220

1020
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