FINDLEY OAKS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN	RC Tes	st# Le	exile
10005713	Who was H.J. Heinz?	BIO HEI	Burgan, Michael	Penguin Workshop	9780448488653			950
10005724	Who was Walt Whitman?	BIOWHI	Anderson, Kirsten	Penguin Workshop	9780399543982			830
10005702	Who is Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez?	BIO OCA	Anderson, Kirsten	Penguin Workshop	9780593226407			820
10005723	Who was Stephen Hawking?	BIO HAW	Gigliotti, Jim	Penguin Workshop	9780451532480	76996	57	890
10005705	Who is Oprah Winfrey?	BIOWIN	Kramer, Barbara	Penguin Workshop	9781524787509	10000	0.1	830
10005714	Who was Ida B. Wells?	BIO WEL	Fabiny, Sarah	Penguin Workshop	9780593093351			840
10005696	What was the age of exploration?	910.9 DAL	Daly-Weir, Catherine	Penguin Workshop	9780593093825			910
10005691	What are the Winter Olympics?	796.98 HER	Herman, Gail	Penguin Workshop	9780593093764			010
10005708	Who was Benedict Arnold?	BIO ARN	Buckley, James Jr	Penguin Workshop	9780448488523			940
10005712	Who was Duke Ellington?	BIO ELL	Payne, M D	Penguin Workshop	9780399539626			1040
10005699	What was the Harlem Renaissance?	974.7 SMI	Smith, Sherri L	Penguin Workshop	9780593225905			1040
			,	. .				940
10005709	Who was Catherine the Great?	BIO CAT	Pollack, Pam	Penguin Workshop	9780399544309			840
10005717	Who was Nellie Bly?	BIO BLY	Gurevich, Margaret	Penguin Workshop	9781524787530	70004	- 0	860
10005719	Who was P. T. Barnum?	BIO BAR	Anderson, Kirsten	Penguin Workshop	9780448488486	76994	5.6	860
10005700	What was the plague?	614.5 EDW	Edwards, Roberta	Penguin Workshop	9780593383650			0.40
10005711	Who was Che Guevara?	BIO GUE	Labrecque, Ellen	Penguin Workshop	9780399544019			940
10005701	What was the Vietnam War?	959.704 OCO	O'Connor, Jim	Penguin Workshop	9781524789770	76995	5.6	870
10005698	What was the bombing of Hiroshima?	940.54 BRA	Brallier, Jess M	Penguin Workshop	9781524792657			870
10005690	What are the Paralympic Games?	796.04 HER	Herman, Gail	Penguin Workshop	9781524792626			810
10005718	Who was Norman Rockwell?	BIO ROC	Fabiny, Sarah	Penguin Workshop	9780448488646			890
10005706	Who is R.L. Stine?	BIO STI	Payne, M D	Penguin Workshop	9780399539596			980
10005716	Who was Levi Strauss?	BIO STR	Labrecque, Ellen	Penguin Workshop	9780448488561			930
10005692	What is LEGO?	688.7 OCO	O'Connor, Jim	Penguin Workshop	9780593092941			900
10005694	What is the civil rights movement?	323.119 SMI	Smith, Sherri L	Penguin Workshop	9781524792305			840
10005725	Who were Stanley and Livingstone?	920 GIG	Gigliotti, Jim	Penguin Workshop	9780399544194			
10005721	Who was Ruth Bader Ginsburg?	BIO GIN	Demuth, Patricia	Penguin Workshop	9781524793531			760
10005697	What was the Berlin Wall?	943 MED	Medina, Nico	Penguin Workshop	9781524789671			910
10005710	Who was Celia Cruz?	BIO CRU	Pollack, Pam	Penguin Workshop	9780448488691			870
10005703	Who is Kamala Harris?	BIO HAR	Anderson, Kirsten	Penguin Workshop	9780593384480			860
10005722	Who was Sam Walton?	BIO WAL	Buckley, James Jr	Penguin Workshop	9781524792701			890
10005693	What is NASA?	629.4 FAB	Fabiny, Sarah	Penguin Workshop	9781524786038	76998	7.6	970
10005726	Who were the Navajo code talkers?	940.54 BUC	Buckley, James Jr	Penguin Workshop	9780399542657			
10005720	Who was Richard Nixon?	BIONIX	Stine, Megan	Penguin Workshop	9781524789800			750
10005715	Who was Kobe Bryant?	BIO BRY	Labrecque, Ellen	Penguin Workshop	9780593225707			910
10005704	Who is Neil deGrasse Tyson?	BIO TYS	Pollack, Pam	Penguin Workshop	9780399544361			980
10005707	Who was A.A. Milne?	BIO MIL	Fabiny, Sarah	Penguin Workshop	9780451532428			920
10005679	Dr. Fauci : how a boy from Brooklyn became America's doctor	BIO FAU	Messner, Kate	Simon & Schuster Bo				320
10005681		590 KEA	-		9781524764500			980
	Gross as a snot otter : discovering the world's most disgusting animals	BIO TOO	Keating, Jess	Alfred A. Knopf				
10005680	A girl called Genghis Khan : how Maria Toorpakai Wazir pretended to b		Lord, Michelle	Sterling Children's Bo				710
10005683	Little dreamers : visionary women around the world	920 HAR	Harrison, Vashti	Little, Brown and Co	9780316475174			4050
10005684	Little leaders : bold women in black history	920 HAR	Harrison, Vashti	Little, Brown and Co	9780316475112	70754		1050
10005695	What makes a monster? : discovering the world's scariest creatures	591.6 KEA	Keating, Jess	Alfred A. Knopf	9780553512304	/6/51		1030
10005686	RBG's brave & brilliant women : 33 Jewish women to inspire everyone	920 EPS	Epstein, Nadine	Delacorte Press	9780593377185			1220
10005687	The Titanic	910.916 MES	Messner, Kate	Random House	9780593120446			
10005688	The Titanic	910.916 MES	Messner, Kate	Random House	9780593120446			
10005685	Mario and the hole in the sky : how a chemist saved our planet	BIO MOL	Rusch, Elizabeth	Charlesbridge	9781580895811			
10005689	Twenty-one steps : guarding the Tomb of the Unknown Soldier	355.1 GOT	Gottesfeld, Jeff	Candlewick Press	9781536201482			
10005676	The American Revolution	973.3 MES	Messner, Kate	Random House	9780593120477			
10005677	The American Revolution	973.3 MES	Messner, Kate	Random House	9780593120477			
10005682	If the world were 100 people	304.6 MCC	McCann, Jacqueline	Crown Books for You	9780593310700			
10005678	Big as a giant snail : discovering the world's most gigantic animals	591.4 KEA	Keating, Jess	Alfred A. Knopf	9780593300848			1020
<end of="" report=""></end>	51 items.		-					